
Giocatore G.2 G.3

301

301

CAVALLINI STEFANIA VILLA CONDULMER 12 S L 96 100 105

94 301

BOGGIO ANNAMARIA TORINO 18 S L 105 101 95

58° BENEDETTI LUISELLA VERONA 12 S L 105 102

300

PAGANINI  ALESSANDRA CASTELCONTURBIA 14 S L 102 95 103 300

299

56° TERRIBILINI GABRIELLA ESTERO 12 S L 101 105 94

99 298

55° FAURE DOMINIQUE ESTERO 15 S L 110 93 96

54° ZANIBONI MARINA CASTELCONTURBIA 15 S L 97 102

296

53° VERGNANO GIOVANNA TORINO 16 S L 98 99 100 297

296

VAN RANDWIJK KARIN ESTERO 10 S L 98 100 98

94 295

51° BALDO ELLEN VILLA CONDULMER 20 S L 106 98 92

50° CICOGNA ALESSANDRA MONTECCHIA GOLF 15 S L 107 94

291

49° CAMATTA HEINRICH ANTONELLA VENEZIA 8 S L 99 94 100 293

290

48° TROSSI SIMONA EDA SETTIMO 12 S L 95 99 97

94 290

BERTONE ROSSELLA TORINO 17 S L 100 95 95

46° PIOVESANA SANDRA VILLA CONDULMER 18 S L 101 95

289

ZOBOLI ALESSANDRA BOLOGNA 8 S L 99 95 95 289

289

PINELLI SILVIA BARBARA CASTELCONTURBIA 16 S L 98 97 94

97 288

43° KATHLEEN LUCEY ESTERO 17 S L 99 97 93

RADENKOVIC PETRA ESTERO 7 S L 98 93

287

41° MONTANARI STEFANIA MILANO 12 S L 95 97 96 288

284

40° STRIANO MARIA ROSARIA PARCO ROMA 14 S L 100 90 97

90 277

39° CERBINO MONICA MONTECCHIA GOLF 18 S L 94 97 93

BARBIERO DENISE MONTECCHIA GOLF 8 S L 92 95

274

37° MATTEINI MONICA BOLOGNA 11 S L 95 93 89 277

273

36° MURRAY PAULA ESTERO 11 S L 88 91 95

89 272

35° SANTINI RAFFAELLA MILANO 11 S L 91 92 90

34° TORCELLAN NICOLETTA CA' NAVE 2.0 9 S L 89 94

271

LELLA MARTINA CASTELCONTURBIA 15 S L 86 91 94 271

271

SKOG MIMI ESTERO 6 S L 86 92 93

88 271

PEPPLER KATE ESTERO 11 S L 91 88 92

30° GASPARINI ALESSANDRA ASIAGO 9 S L 91 92

269

29° ZOELLIG RUTH GREEN CLUB 13 S L 87 90 93 270

269

TARUFFI PRISCA PARCO ROMA 9 S L 91 86 92

94 268

27° FABIANI VALENTINA CASTELCONTURBIA 11 S L 93 87 89

26° BORINI CARLOTTA TORINO 6 S L 85 89

265

25° MASANETZ SHEILA ESTERO 7 S L 89 87 90 266

265

HEILINGBRUNNER ANJA ESTERO 8 S L 88 88 89

88 265

NAGY REKA ESTERO 9 S L 87 89 89

22° MASI DE VARGAS M. ELEONORA MARIA MONTICELLO 7 S L 87 90

263

CODUTI ADDOLORATA TORINO 10 S L 91 84 88 263

261

20° FORCHINO ANTONELLA TORINO 9 S L 91 90 82

84 261

DETTORI CAMILLA CASTELCONTURBIA 10 S L 88 87 86

18° ZEN RUFFINEN SIBYLLE ESTERO 7 S L 92 85

257

17° GROTTO FRANCESCA ASOLO 7 S L 86 93 80 259

257

CHRISTILLIN FRANCESCA TORINO 8 S L 89 82 86

83 257

CAPPON CHIARA MONTECCHIA GOLF 7 S L 88 83 86

14° CHARIFAS LEMESLE ESTERO 1 S L 87 87

254

13° CABELLA PAULA CASTELCONTURBIA 5 S L 86 85 84 255

253

12° COMINA PAOLA ALPINO 7 S L 87 83 84

84 252

11° ARGI ANNE ESTERO 6 S L 82 85 86

10° ZANETTIN LUCIA MONTECCHIA GOLF 8 S L 87 81

250

9° GUMIRATO EMANUELA ASOLO 2 S L 83 82 86 251

249

8° LONGARI FRANCESCA VARESE 6 S L 84 81 85

77 242

7° TIRANTE ELISA ROBERTA TORINO 3 S L 87 82 80

6° CALOGERO ISABELLA VILLA CAROLINA SSD 0 S L 84 81

235

5° WILMS SILVIA ESTERO 0 S L 82 80 79 241

235

COLAVITO GIULIANA MONTICELLO 3 S L 80 77 78

77 234

3° KAARNALAHTI MINNA ESTERO 2 S L 80 79 76

2° VAN MOLLE SYLVIE ESTERO -1 S L 80 77

Totale

1° TOLOMEI DI LIPPA CAMILLA FIRENZE UGOLINO 3 S L 78 76 76 230
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Classifica PARZIALE

Clas. Club Hcp G.1

GOLF CLUB PADOVA 



N.P.

N.P.

CHITTO' ISABELLA MILANO 6 S L 90 NP

74° KARPATI SZILVIA ESTERO 11 S L 97 RIT.

336

73° FERRARIS SIMONA TORINO 23 S L 110 109 121 340

323

72° PESCARMONA PAOLA TORINO 22 S L 107 110 119

105 318

71° CASPANI MARIA AMBROSIANO 21 S L 109 110 104

COLUSSI DONATA VILLA CONDULMER 22 S L 107 106

313

69° ALESSI CRESPI GIULIANA ALPINO 21 S L 108 112 98 318

313

HERGER ELISABETH ESTERO 17 S L 105 105 103

107 312

67° LAGOMARSINO HENRIETTE PINETINA 17 S L 105 106 102

FABRIS PATRIZIA VILLA CONDULMER 23 S L 106 99

308

65° ROCCON ANTONELLA MONTECCHIA GOLF 19 S L 102 108 102 312

306

64° CHIABOTTO GIULIANA TORINO 19 S L 101 108 99

105 305

63° PIAZZA PATRIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 19 S L 100 98 108

62° VISONA' CASCELLA ANGELA VERONA 16 S L 98 102

61° ZOLIN LORENA CA' AMATA 19 S L 102 98 103 303

GOLF CLUB PADOVA 



Giocatore G.2 G.3

257

255

60° VISONA' CASCELLA ANGELA VERONA 16 S L 82 86 89

83 255

TROSSI SIMONA EDA SETTIMO 12 S L 83 87 85

ROCCON ANTONELLA MONTECCHIA GOLF 19 S L 83 89

254

57° ALESSI CRESPI GIULIANA ALPINO 21 S L 87 91 77 255

254

CHARIFAS LEMESLE ESTERO 1 S L 86 86 82

87 253

55° FAURE DOMINIQUE ESTERO 15 S L 95 78 81

SKOG MIMI ESTERO 6 S L 80 86

253

ZANIBONI MARINA CASTELCONTURBIA 15 S L 82 87 84 253

252

52° BARBIERO DENISE MONTECCHIA GOLF 8 S L 84 87 82

83 252

MONTANARI STEFANIA MILANO 12 S L 83 85 84

50° COLUSSI DONATA VILLA CONDULMER 22 S L 85 84

250

49° CHIABOTTO GIULIANA TORINO 19 S L 82 89 80 251

250

BORINI CARLOTTA TORINO 6 S L 79 83 88

89 249

47° CICOGNA ALESSANDRA MONTECCHIA GOLF 15 S L 92 79 79

PIAZZA PATRIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 19 S L 81 79

247

45° VERGNANO GIOVANNA TORINO 16 S L 82 83 84 249

246

44° BOGGIO ANNAMARIA TORINO 18 S L 87 83 77

84 245

43° ZOLIN LORENA CA' AMATA 19 S L 83 79 84

GUMIRATO EMANUELA ASOLO 2 S L 81 80

245

STRIANO MARIA ROSARIA PARCO ROMA 14 S L 86 76 83 245

245

MASANETZ SHEILA ESTERO 7 S L 82 80 83

81 244

39° TORCELLAN NICOLETTA CA' NAVE 2.0 9 S L 80 85 80

MASI DE VARGAS M. ELEONORA MARIA MONTICELLO 7 S L 80 83

244

GASPARINI ALESSANDRA ASIAGO 9 S L 82 83 79 244

243

36° MATTEINI MONICA BOLOGNA 11 S L 84 82 78

83 242

35° FABRIS PATRIZIA VILLA CONDULMER 23 S L 83 76 84

TARUFFI PRISCA PARCO ROMA 9 S L 82 77

241

33° CALOGERO ISABELLA VILLA CAROLINA SSD 0 S L 84 81 77 242

241

MURRAY PAULA ESTERO 11 S L 77 80 84

79 241

HEILINGBRUNNER ANJA ESTERO 8 S L 80 80 81

WILMS SILVIA ESTERO 0 S L 82 80

240

29° PINELLI SILVIA BARBARA CASTELCONTURBIA 16 S L 82 81 78 241

240

CABELLA PAULA CASTELCONTURBIA 5 S L 81 80 79

77 240

SANTINI RAFFAELLA MILANO 11 S L 80 81 79

ZEN RUFFINEN SIBYLLE ESTERO 7 S L 85 78

239

25° TIRANTE ELISA ROBERTA TORINO 3 S L 84 79 77 240

238

24° BERTONE ROSSELLA TORINO 17 S L 83 78 78

80 238

PEPPLER KATE ESTERO 11 S L 80 77 81

NAGY REKA ESTERO 9 S L 78 80

238

KATHLEEN LUCEY ESTERO 17 S L 82 80 76 238

237

20° GROTTO FRANCESCA ASOLO 7 S L 79 86 73

79 236

19° VAN MOLLE SYLVIE ESTERO -1 S L 81 78 78

CAPPON CHIARA MONTECCHIA GOLF 7 S L 81 76

236

FABIANI VALENTINA CASTELCONTURBIA 11 S L 82 76 78 236

236

PIOVESANA SANDRA VILLA CONDULMER 18 S L 83 77 76

72 236

FORCHINO ANTONELLA TORINO 9 S L 82 81 73

14° BALDO ELLEN VILLA CONDULMER 20 S L 86 78

233

13° ARGI ANNE ESTERO 6 S L 76 79 80 235

233

CHRISTILLIN FRANCESCA TORINO 8 S L 81 74 78

77 233

CODUTI ADDOLORATA TORINO 10 S L 81 74 78

10° COMINA PAOLA ALPINO 7 S L 80 76

231

9° LONGARI FRANCESCA VARESE 6 S L 78 75 79 232

231

ZOELLIG RUTH GREEN CLUB 13 S L 74 77 80

75 230

7° DETTORI CAMILLA CASTELCONTURBIA 10 S L 78 77 76

6° CERBINO MONICA MONTECCHIA GOLF 18 S L 76 79

228

5° KAARNALAHTI MINNA ESTERO 2 S L 78 77 74 229

226

4° ZANETTIN LUCIA MONTECCHIA GOLF 8 S L 79 73 76

75 226

LELLA MARTINA CASTELCONTURBIA 15 S L 71 76 79

2° COLAVITO GIULIANA MONTICELLO 3 S L 77 74

Totale

1° TOLOMEI DI LIPPA CAMILLA FIRENZE UGOLINO 3 S L 75 73 73 221
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N.P.

N.P.

CHITTO' ISABELLA MILANO 6 S L 84 NP

74° KARPATI SZILVIA ESTERO 11 S L 86 RIT.

270

73° FERRARIS SIMONA TORINO 23 S L 87 86 98 271

269

72° PESCARMONA PAOLA TORINO 22 S L 85 88 97

90 267

71° CAMATTA HEINRICH ANTONELLA VENEZIA 8 S L 91 86 92

70° RADENKOVIC PETRA ESTERO 7 S L 91 86

265

69° VAN RANDWIJK KARIN ESTERO 10 S L 88 90 88 266

265

CAVALLINI STEFANIA VILLA CONDULMER 12 S L 84 88 93

82 265

ZOBOLI ALESSANDRA BOLOGNA 8 S L 91 87 87

66° BENEDETTI LUISELLA VERONA 12 S L 93 90

262

65° TERRIBILINI GABRIELLA ESTERO 12 S L 89 93 82 264

262

HERGER ELISABETH ESTERO 17 S L 88 88 86

83 260

63° LAGOMARSINO HENRIETTE PINETINA 17 S L 88 89 85

62° CASPANI MARIA AMBROSIANO 21 S L 88 89

61° PAGANINI  ALESSANDRA CASTELCONTURBIA 14 S L 88 81 89 258

GOLF CLUB PADOVA 


	fa71b99a0ead13da6d619d1472cb68e009b772fed9612a4091b170d2e7ff3e8b.pdf
	30b890dbe5c38edc52490f97f7e7db26dad9ff373cca1634d2023ba61c2df39f.pdf

